
From: Daphne Wallace <I 

To: 

Cc: 

Subject: Re: LSJE, LLC - Curtains and Curtain Rods - November 15, 2018 

Date: Wed, 28 Nov 2018 19:26:27 +0000 

, Rich Kahn 
, Chimene 

Greetings Melanie, 

I am following up with you to assist with the logistics for the upholsterers as per our uest last week 
November 22nd. I am available on my cell phone or the office 

re 

We may also want to consider the possibility of the supplies being provided for the upholsterers here, so they do 
not have to worry about shipping the tools to the island and back. 

Any updates you have on the shipping of the curtains and curtain rods would also be greatly appreciated. 

Thank you and kind regards, Daphne 

On Thu, Nov 22, 2018 at 6:35 AM Daphne Wallace < > wrote: 
Greetings Melanie, 

I can be reached by phone at 

If you are unable to connect for whatever reason, please email and we can come up with another plan. 

Kind regards Daphne 

On Thu, Nov 22, 2018, 4:03 AM Melanie Le Mew < wrote: 

Dear Daphne, 

I apologize for my delay in responding. 

We will indeed work with the same carrier but we must find a solution so that the supplies (iron, drill, fixing 
material) of the upholsterers pass the customs formalities 

Do you have a phone number to call you this afternoon? 

Best regards 

Melanie LE MEUR 

Jean Huguen's assistant 
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CABINET ALBERTO PINTO 

Email : mailto: 
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Ce message et toutes les pieces jointes (ci-apres le "message") sont confidentiels et etablis 6 
('intention exclusive de ses destinataires. Toute utilisation ou diffusion non autorisee est interdite. 
Tout message electronique est susceptible . Nous declinons toute responsabilite au 
titre de ce message s'il a ete altere, deforme ou falsifie. This message and any attachment (with 
the "message") are confidentials and intended solely for the addresses. Any unauthorised use or 
dissemination is prohibited. E-mails are susceptible to alteration. We shall not be liable for the 
message if altered, changed or falsified. 

De : Daphne Wallace • 
Envo 6 : mercredi 21 no cinhrc 201 N I 9:59 

A: 

Cc : Jean Hu uen 
Rich Kahn • LSJ GSJ 

; Chimene 
Objet : Re: LSJE, LLC - Curtains and Curtain Rods - November 15, 2018 

Greetings Melanie, 

Our offices are closing for the next 4 days for Thanksgiving holiday. I wanted to touch base with you for 
any shipping details you have on the curtains and curtain rods for LSJ. We presume you are using the same 
Freight agent, Bob Lynch, as with the furniture, but they have received no information as well. 

Kind regards, Daphne 

On Thu, Nov 15, 2018 at 9:30 AM Melanie Le Meur •ca. wrote: 

Dear Daphne, 

We are still waiting the date of our freight. 
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We come back to you next week. 

Best regards 

Melanie LE MEUR 

Jean Huguen's assistant 

CABINET ALBERTO PINTO 

Email : mailto: 

Site Internet : 

Ce message et toutes les pieces jointes (ci-apres le "message") sont confidentiels et etablis 
('intention exclusive de ses destinataires. Toute utilisation ou diffusion non autorisee est interdite. 
Tout message electronique est susceptible d'alteration. Nous declinons toute responsabilite au 
titre de ce message s'il a ete alter& deforme ou falsifie. This message and any attachment (with 
the "message") are confidentials and intended solely for the addresses. Any unauthorised use or 
dissemination is prohibited. E-mails are susceptible to alteration. We shall not be liable for the 
message if altered, changed or falsified. 

De : Daphne Wallace < 
Envoy€ : jeudi 15 novembre 2018 15:24 
A :Jean Huguen 

, Rich Kahn 
; Chimene 

Objet : LSJE, LLC - Curtains and Curtain Rods - November 15, 2018 

Greetings Mr. Huguen, 

I am reaching out to you as follow up to your email of 12 November to Karyna that ou are waiting first 
for the freight agent's answer to know when the curtains will arrive on St. Thomas. 
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informed me today that curtain rods are also to be sent to the island. 

I contacted Chimene of Bob Lynch Movers, the agent that received the 40' container of furniture. She has 
no correspondence at this time of this shipment. 

If arrangements have not been made as yet, we will stand by for further information. We will assist with 
on our end in anyway that you need us to. 

Thank you and kind regards, Daphne 
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